2012 Men's Soccer Individual Statistics

J Overall

Field Players:

© VO VW NN U A NN R ;

A DA A A DA W W W W W W W W W WNNNDNNDNNDNDNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNFE = B B B = = = =
H = = 2 2 O O NN WW W W, =, 011111V R0 000N UL NNN

Conference

V Daza

A Germano
J Wheeler
F Mannino
Z Adler

J Cellitti

K McAllister
E Valverde
S Dunbar
L Elston

R Limero
W Ming

A Poole

J Quattrini

R Foley
J Thomas

J Peterson
M Dix

J Castellini
Q Conner

B Lowe

C Stecyk
M Amico

T Ashley
R Bertsch

S Ruffing
A Sheridan
G Varin

D Garcia
T Goldman
A Buckley
K Cupka

J Figueroa
P Seddon
J Cupka

T Makowiec
K Miranda

E Rockwood

A Calarco
D Ilebani
C Martin

S Mounsdon

T Ross

Game

Season

NAME
Stevens
Elmira
Nazareth
Alfred
Stevens
Stevens
Utica
Elmira
Stevens
Nazareth
Elmira
Elmira
Elmira
St. John Fisher
Nazareth
Alfred
Utica
Houghton
Alfred
Houghton
St. John Fisher
Stevens
Elmira
Stevens
Houghton

Houghton
Elmira

Utica

Utica

St. John Fisher
Utica

Ithaca

St. John Fisher
Utica
Houghton
Houghton
Utica

Elmira
Houghton
Alfred
Nazareth
Utica
Houghton
Nazareth
Houghton

Goalkeepers:
GP GS
20 20
20 16
16 16
17 17
19 19
14 3
17 17
12 12
21 21
15 15
20 20
20 20
20 20
18 15
16 16
18 18
13 7
18 17
16 16
15 14
18 -
22 22
18 9
22 21
19 19
18 11
13 7
18 16
18 18
18 18
18 18
18 18
16 12
17 11
12 12
18 18
13 10
15 5
18 10
12 1
16 9
18 18
16 6
15 15
19 17

G
12
12
10

[ay
=

H N B~ NN NNMNMNNEAHE W WNNNDDE D= DD b~ aoa b D DO DA NN PN O O OO OO

Game

A
7
3
7
2
7
5
4
6
3
3
7
7
1
1
6
2
5
4
4
2
1
3
1
1
0
2
2
2
8
4
1
1
4
4
2
2
5
3
2
2
1
1
3
1
3

Season
PIS SH
31 55
27 42
27 57
24 58
23 50
23 24
22 50
22 52
21 52
21 50
21 36
15 62
15 31
15 29
14 41
14 47
13 26
12 25
12 30
12 36
11 17
11 21
11 55
11 43
10 19
10 15
10 20
10 16
10 24
10 37
9 19
9 63
8 21
8 23
8 11
8 57
7 19
7 15
6 18
6 7
5 10
5 14
5 16
5 15
5 9

SH% SOG SOG%
.218 35 .636
.286 28 .667
.175 31 .544
.190 38 .655
.160 27 .540
.375 15 .625
.180 26 .520
.154 26 .500
.173 26 .500
.180 26 .520
.194 21 .583
.065 36 .581
.226 15 .484
.241 15 .517
.098 19 .463
.128 33 .702
.154 16 .615
.160 12 .480
.133 21 .700
.139 14 .389
.294 6 .353
.190 11 .524
.091 24 .436
.116 13 .302
.263 11 .579
.267 11 .733
.200 15 .750
.250 11 .688
.042 8 .333
.081 14 .378
211 7 .368
.063 30 .476
.095 7 .333
.087 13 .565
.273 6 .545
.053 25 .439
.053 9 474
.133 7 .467
111 9 .500
.286 4 .571
.200 9 .900
.143 4 .286
.062 8 .500
.133 4 .267
.111 5 .556


https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=ptspg&view=&pos=kg&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=p&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=svpt&view=&pos=gg&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=svpt&view=&pos=goalie&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=name&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=gp&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=gs&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=g&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=a&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=p&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=sh&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=shpt&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=sog&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=sogpt&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=pkp&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=gw&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/victordaza2xbc
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=18amx2s6e12idp92
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/andregermanomsc1
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=9bvw2cm3n7n568an
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/jameswheelervkyg
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=djcebv65ne7rvghs
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/frankiemanninoo0ns
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=qz9cx7dqtqlveznm
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/zachadler9xvl
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=18amx2s6e12idp92
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/joecellittifwy3
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=18amx2s6e12idp92
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/kevinmcallisteriydj
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=zybu9z7sekrdl35o
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/ernestovalverdeydrd
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=9bvw2cm3n7n568an
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/stephendunbar543a
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=18amx2s6e12idp92
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/lukeelston6b8c
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=djcebv65ne7rvghs
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/ryanlimerobb51
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=9bvw2cm3n7n568an
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/wendellmingt2wp
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=9bvw2cm3n7n568an
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/alexanderpooleo5l7
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=9bvw2cm3n7n568an
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/jakequattrinioskn
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=yfjwysuf9a4p2lmq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/ryanfoleyky61
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=djcebv65ne7rvghs
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/jefferythomaswq7c
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=qz9cx7dqtqlveznm
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/jonathanpetersonaqnq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=zybu9z7sekrdl35o
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/michaeldix8apb
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=xiimjsejm31qb8nf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/tonygaivybu
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=qz9cx7dqtqlveznm
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/jaredtoth28kn
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=xiimjsejm31qb8nf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/joelcastelliniyayz
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=yfjwysuf9a4p2lmq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/quinnconnerpj10
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=18amx2s6e12idp92
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/brianloweov9q
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=9bvw2cm3n7n568an
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/curtisstecykrh56
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=18amx2s6e12idp92
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/michaelamicoz2i7
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=xiimjsejm31qb8nf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/tylerashley4osf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=xiimjsejm31qb8nf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/ryanbertschvwio
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=9bvw2cm3n7n568an
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/shaneruffing3usl
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=zybu9z7sekrdl35o
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/alexsheridanv296
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=zybu9z7sekrdl35o
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/garhettvarin9vta
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=yfjwysuf9a4p2lmq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/danielgarcia7m9n
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=zybu9z7sekrdl35o
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/timgoldmanjz0r
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=bk6kx2wt7kwrazp7
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/austinbuckley76v1
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=yfjwysuf9a4p2lmq
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/kylecupkag9qe
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=zybu9z7sekrdl35o
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/jonathanfigueroa3kei
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=xiimjsejm31qb8nf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/paulseddonp3xn
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=xiimjsejm31qb8nf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/jeffreycupkaknvv
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=zybu9z7sekrdl35o
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/tommakowiecfqlw
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=9bvw2cm3n7n568an
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/kevinmirandane3x
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=xiimjsejm31qb8nf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/ericrockwood2i0c
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=qz9cx7dqtqlveznm
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/anthonycalarcorutd
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=djcebv65ne7rvghs
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/djilebani3ds5
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=zybu9z7sekrdl35o
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/corymartin9iyi
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=xiimjsejm31qb8nf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/simonmounsdonhng3
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=djcebv65ne7rvghs
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/taylorrossdbro
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=xiimjsejm31qb8nf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=p&view=&pos=kickers&r=0
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players?sort=p&view=&pos=kickers&r=1

41
41
41
49
49

G Silvestro
C Stashko
A Wolfanger
D Adjei

N Carey

Utica
Utica
Ithaca
Elmira
Alfred

18
16
15
13
17

18
11
14

N N N NN

O O H KB =

A A 011 N

23

11

.087
.222
.182
.222
.286

A U1 Un

.435
.556
.545
.556
571

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

O O +» O O


https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/gregsilvestroep6f
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=zybu9z7sekrdl35o
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/chrisstashkoelbf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=zybu9z7sekrdl35o
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/ajwolfangero8sf
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=bk6kx2wt7kwrazp7
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/dougadjeira3o
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=9bvw2cm3n7n568an
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/players/nicholascareye7nl
https://empire8.prestosports.com/sports/msoc/2012-13/teams?id=qz9cx7dqtqlveznm

