

2012 Men's Soccer Individual Statistics

Overall

Conference

Field Players:

Game

Season

Goalkeepers:

Game

Season

RK	NAME	GP	GS	G	A	PTS	SH	SH%	SOG	SOG%	PK	GW
1	<u>V Daza</u>	20	20	12	7	31	55	.218	35	.636	1-1	4
2	<u>A Germano</u>	20	16	12	3	27	42	.286	28	.667	2-2	5
2	<u>J Wheeler</u>	16	16	10	7	27	57	.175	31	.544	2-2	1
4	<u>F Mannino</u>	17	17	11	2	24	58	.190	38	.655	1-1	2
5	<u>Z Adler</u>	19	19	8	7	23	50	.160	27	.540	0-1	1
5	<u>J Cellitti</u>	14	3	9	5	23	24	.375	15	.625	0-0	2
7	<u>K McAllister</u>	17	17	9	4	22	50	.180	26	.520	0-0	0
7	<u>E Valverde</u>	12	12	8	6	22	52	.154	26	.500	3-3	3
9	<u>S Dunbar</u>	21	21	9	3	21	52	.173	26	.500	0-0	4
9	<u>L Elston</u>	15	15	9	3	21	50	.180	26	.520	0-0	2
9	<u>R Limero</u>	20	20	7	7	21	36	.194	21	.583	0-0	1
12	<u>W Ming</u>	20	20	4	7	15	62	.065	36	.581	0-0	0
12	<u>A Poole</u>	20	20	7	1	15	31	.226	15	.484	1-2	2
12	<u>J Quattrini</u>	18	15	7	1	15	29	.241	15	.517	0-0	4
15	<u>R Foley</u>	16	16	4	6	14	41	.098	19	.463	0-0	0
15	<u>J Thomas</u>	18	18	6	2	14	47	.128	33	.702	0-0	1
17	<u>J Peterson</u>	13	7	4	5	13	26	.154	16	.615	0-0	0
18	<u>M Dix</u>	18	17	4	4	12	25	.160	12	.480	0-0	1
18	<u>T Gai</u>	16	16	4	4	12	30	.133	21	.700	2-2	0
18	<u>J Toth</u>	15	14	5	2	12	36	.139	14	.389	0-0	0
21	<u>J Castellini</u>	18	-	5	1	11	17	.294	6	.353	0-0	2
21	<u>Q Conner</u>	22	22	4	3	11	21	.190	11	.524	0-0	2
21	<u>B Lowe</u>	18	9	5	1	11	55	.091	24	.436	0-0	2
21	<u>C Stecyk</u>	22	21	5	1	11	43	.116	13	.302	0-0	2
25	<u>M Amico</u>	19	19	5	0	10	19	.263	11	.579	0-0	1
25	<u>T Ashley</u>	18	11	4	2	10	15	.267	11	.733	0-0	1
25	<u>R Bertsch</u>	13	7	4	2	10	20	.200	15	.750	0-0	0
25	<u>S Ruffing</u>	18	16	4	2	10	16	.250	11	.688	0-0	2
25	<u>A Sheridan</u>	18	18	1	8	10	24	.042	8	.333	0-0	1
25	<u>G Varin</u>	18	18	3	4	10	37	.081	14	.378	0-0	1
31	<u>D Garcia</u>	18	18	4	1	9	19	.211	7	.368	2-2	1
31	<u>T Goldman</u>	18	18	4	1	9	63	.063	30	.476	0-0	2
33	<u>A Buckley</u>	16	12	2	4	8	21	.095	7	.333	0-0	1
33	<u>K Cupka</u>	17	11	2	4	8	23	.087	13	.565	0-0	0
33	<u>J Fiqueroa</u>	12	12	3	2	8	11	.273	6	.545	0-0	2
33	<u>P Seddon</u>	18	18	3	2	8	57	.053	25	.439	1-1	2
37	<u>J Cupka</u>	13	10	1	5	7	19	.053	9	.474	0-0	1
37	<u>T Makowiec</u>	15	5	2	3	7	15	.133	7	.467	0-0	0
39	<u>K Miranda</u>	18	10	2	2	6	18	.111	9	.500	0-0	1
39	<u>E Rockwood</u>	12	1	2	2	6	7	.286	4	.571	0-0	0
41	<u>A Calarco</u>	16	9	2	1	5	10	.200	9	.900	0-0	0
41	<u>D Ilebani</u>	18	18	2	1	5	14	.143	4	.286	0-0	0
41	<u>C Martin</u>	16	6	1	3	5	16	.062	8	.500	0-0	0
41	<u>S Mounsdon</u>	15	15	2	1	5	15	.133	4	.267	0-0	1
41	<u>T Ross</u>	19	17	1	3	5	9	.111	5	.556	0-0	0

41	<u>G Silvestro</u>	Utica	18	18	2	1	5	23	.087	10	.435	0-0	0
41	<u>C Stashko</u>	Utica	16	11	2	1	5	9	.222	5	.556	0-0	0
41	<u>A Wolfanger</u>	Ithaca	15	14	2	1	5	11	.182	6	.545	0-0	1
49	<u>D Adjei</u>	Elmira	13	2	2	0	4	9	.222	5	.556	0-0	0
49	<u>N Carey</u>	Alfred	17	4	2	0	4	7	.286	4	.571	0-0	0